
SCI - 0139
S.L.M. 1.560 - 1.760

2003 - 2005
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Crash
Severity

Crash
#
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Number

Wednesday, February 5, 2003 1.65 DAYLIGHT            ROAD - DRY    INTERSECTION         REAR END                      73-0225-731 20038029178PROPERTY 

Wednesday, April 9, 2003 1.65 DAYLIGHT            ROAD - DRY    DRIVEWAY ACCESS ANGLE                         73-0617-732 20038127717PROPERTY 

Saturday, April 19, 2003 1.65 DAYLIGHT            ROAD - DRY    NON-INTERSECTION REAR END                      73-0663-733 20038127735PROPERTY 

Tuesday, May 6, 2003 1.68 DAYLIGHT            ROAD - DRY    DRIVEWAY ACCESS ANGLE                         73-0749-734 20038138631PROPERTY 

Saturday, June 14, 2003 1.66 DAYLIGHT            ROAD - DRY    INTERSECTION         REAR END                      03-OH-01425 20038167312PROPERTY 

Friday, September 12, 2003 1.76 DAYLIGHT            ROAD - DRY    DRIVEWAY ACCESS ANGLE                         73-1463-736 20038268934PROPERTY 

Tuesday, October 14, 2003 1.66 DAYLIGHT            ROAD - WET   INTERSECTION         ANGLE                         03-OH-02547 20038343762PROPERTY 

Thursday, December 18, 2003 1.65 DARK - NO LIGHTS ROAD - WET   NON-INTERSECTION ANIMAL                        73-2117-738 20038363778PROPERTY 

Friday, December 19, 2003 1.65 DARK - LIGHTED   ROAD - WET   INTERSECTION ANGLE                         73-2122-739 20038364620INJURY 

Saturday, January 17, 2004 1.66 DARK - NO LIGHTS ROAD - WET   INTERSECTION         ANGLE                         73-0110-7310 20048003262PROPERTY 

Friday, May 7, 2004 1.72 DUSK                ROAD - DRY    NON-INTERSECTION FIXED OBJECT                  040453    11 20048124132PROPERTY 

Monday, June 7, 2004 1.66 DAYLIGHT            ROAD - DRY    INTERSECTION         ANGLE                         73-0952-7312 20048161651PROPERTY 

Tuesday, November 2, 2004 1.68 DARK - NO LIGHTS ROAD - WET   NON-INTERSECTION REAR END                      73-1593-7313 20048312494INJURY 

Monday, February 7, 2005 1.69 DAYLIGHT            ROAD - DRY    NON-INTERSECTION REAR END                      050147    14 20058047350INJURY 

Wednesday, April 27, 2005 1.66 DAYLIGHT            ROAD - DRY    INTERSECTION         NOT STATED                    73-0504-7315 20058125050PROPERTY 

Thursday, May 19, 2005 1.66 DAYLIGHT            ROAD - DRY    INTERSECTION         ANGLE                         73-0598-7316 20058146064PROPERTY 

Monday, May 23, 2005 1.66 DAYLIGHT            ROAD - DRY    INTERSECTION SIDESWIPE - MEETING           73-0613-7317 20058146196PROPERTY 

Monday, June 27, 2005 1.57 DAYLIGHT            ROAD - DRY    INTERSECTION         REAR END                      050583    18 20058241863PROPERTY 

Tuesday, October 18, 2005 1.66 DAYLIGHT            ROAD - DRY    INTERSECTION         ANGLE                         73-1128-7319 20058266343INJURY 

Friday, October 21, 2005 1.70 DAYLIGHT            ROAD - WET   LOCATION NOT NOT STATED                    73-1140-7320 20058279332INJURY 

Saturday, October 29, 2005 1.65 DAYLIGHT            ROAD - DRY    NON-INTERSECTION REAR END                      73-1180-7321 20058279453PROPERTY 
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